K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEG &HOSPITAL,SULLIA, D.K.

Department of OBG
U6 Theory Classes

Sl No Day Date Time Term | Topic Teacher

1 } Friday 02.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 8t &9t | Chemo therapy in Gynaec Dr. Praveen

2 f Saturday| 03.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 4th Physiological changes pregnancy, CVS genital Dr. Hemanth
tract, respiratory system

3 Tuesday | 06.09.2016 | 8-9am 8t &9th | Newer imaging technique in obst&gynaec | Dr. Geetha

- ' Tuesday | 06.09.2016 | 2-4pm 8th &9th | Genital warts, HPV infection, Dr. Rajshekar
Screening of ca cervix

5 | Friday 09.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 8t &9th| Stem cells cord blood sampling Dr. Ravikanth

6 | Saturday| 10.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 4th Physiological changes pregnancy hematological Dr.Vidyashree
CIT, Breast weight gain in pregnancy

| Tuesday | 13.09.2016 | 8-9am 8th&9th | Conginital anomalies in newborn Dr. Hemanth

8 Tuesday | 13.09.2016 | 2-4pm 8th &9th | |UI,Tubal Patency tests, Emergency contraception | Dr. Ramadevi

9 | Friday 16.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 8% &9th | HIV in Pregnancy Dr. Sudha

10 . Saturday| 17.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 4th Antenatal care aims objectives assessment of Dr. Bhruguni
gestational age examination & investigation in
antenatal gravidogrum

11 Monday | 19.09.2016 | 8-9am 6ih& 7th| Antepartum Haemorrhage Dr.Ravikanth

2 Monday | 19.09.2016 | 2-4pm 8th &9th | Shock in Obstretrics, Anuria in Obstretrics Dr. Praveen

13 Tuesday | 20.09.2016 | 8-9am 8th &9th | [nfertility Dr. Ramadevi

14 Tuesday | 20.09.2016 | 2-4pm 8th &9th | Quadruple Test, Down syndrome Dr. Praveen
Turners Syndrome

15 Friday 23.09.2016 | 12-1pm | 8th &9th | Infertility Dr. Anil

‘ Saturday| 24.09.2016 12-1pm | 4th Nutrition in Pregnancy aliment drugs and Dr. Rimse
immunization in antenatal case

i Monday | 26.09.2016 | 8-9am 6th&7th | Caesarean section, Previous LSCS Dr. Praveen

18 Monday | 26.09.2016 | 2-4pm 8t &9th | Adrenogenital syndrome, Androgen Insensitivity Dr. Geetha
syndrome, Sheehans syndrome

19 Tuesday | 27.09.2016 | 8-9am 8th &9th | Controlled ovarian stimulation ,Hyper Dr. Ramadevi
stimulation. IVI, IVF, ICSI etc

20 Tuesday | 27.09.2016 | 2-4pm 8th &9th | Red degeneration , Myomectomy Br.




